HB23-1223

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Bacon

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 8, strike "Two" and substitute "THREE".
- 2 Page 4, line 9, strike "DEVELOPMENT AND" and substitute
- 3 "DEVELOPMENT,".
- 4 Page 4, line 10, strike "BOTH" and substitute "AND ONE WHO REPRESENTS
- 5 RURAL K-12 COMMUNITIES OR HAS RURAL K-12 EXPERTISE, ALL".

** *** ** ***